
 

Grooming and Bathing 

AAA Pet Pros (858) 456-1552 www.aaapetpros.com 

Animal Attraction (858) 587-1677  

Awesome Doggies (mobile groomer) (858) 633-3641 www.awesomedoggies.com 

Dog Beach Dog Wash (619) 523-1700 www.dogwash.com 

Dunk’n Dogs Dog Wash (619) 276-3041 www.dunkndogwash.com 

Paw Alley (858) 270-4900 www.pawalleypetgroomers.com 

Preferred by Pets (619) 223-9023 

Uptown Woofs (858) 459-1111 www.uptownwoofs.com 

Washin’ Wag’n (mobile groomer) (858) 945-6389 www.washin-wagn.com 

 

Boarding and Daycare 

 

Best Friends Pet Care (858) 565-8455 www.bestfriendspetcare.com Dog boarding, daycare, training, grooming 

Camp Diego – Canine Daycare Center (619) 224-2267 www.campdiego.com Dog boarding, daycare 

Camp Run-A-Mutt (multiple locations) www.camprunamutt.com Dog daycare, grooming, obedience 

Canine to Five (619) 684-5959 www.sdk9to5.com Dog daycare, grooming, training 

Club Pet Boarding (Helen Woodward Animal Center) (858) 756-4117 www.animalcenter.org Dog, cat, bird, and 

exotic boarding. 

Dogs and the City (619) 234-9663 www.dogsandthecity.com Dog boarding, daycare, grooming, spa 

Fido & Co. (619) 295-9663 www.fidoandcompany.com Dog daycare, grooming, spa, training 

Paw Commons (multiple locations) (619) 299-2730 www.pawcommons.com Dog & Cat boarding, grooming, spa  

Markim Pet Resort (858) 481-3881 www.markimpetresport.com Dog & Cat boarding, daycare, grooming 

Two Paws Up (760) 749-4022 www.happypaws2.com Dog boarding, daycare, grooming, training 

 

Training 

 

Bark Busters – Home Dog Training (877) 500-2275 www.barkbusters.com  

Best Friends Pet Care (800) 367-7387 www.bestfriendspetcare.com 

Behavior Buddies (619) 889-7767 www.myhomebuddies.com/lajolla 

Camp Run-A-Mutt (619) 795-6421 www.camprunanmutt.com  

Canine to Five (619) 798-2383 www.sdk9to5.com 

Canine Learning Centers (760) 931-1834 www.k9lrng.com 

Dog Zenergy (858) 349-5700 www.dogzenergy.com 

The Educated Pet (619) 466-5098 www.theeducatedpet.com  

Fido & Co. Canine Country Club (619) 295-9663 www.fidoandcompany.com  

Markim Pet Resort (858) 481-3881 www.markimpetresort.com 

Pawtopia Dog Training (858) 414-7797 www.pawtopia.com 

Performance Dog Training (619) 838-8238 www.performancedogtraining.com 

Two Paws Up (760) 749-4022 www.happypaws2.com 

 

Emergency & After Hours 

 

Veterinary Specialty Hospital (858) 875-7500 – 10435 Sorrento Valley Rd., San Diego, CA 92121 

VCA Animal Specialty Group – ER (Kearny Mesa) (858) 569-0600 – 5610 Kearny Mesa Rd., San Diego CA 92111 

VCA Emergency Animal Hospital & Referral Center (Hotel Circle) (619) 299-2400 – 2317 Hotel Circle South, San 

Diego, CA 92108 

Pet Emergency & Specialty Center (619) 246-4800 – 5232 Jackson Dr., La Mesa, CA 91941 
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